
Invoices for Quartermasters Stores for 1863 
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Invoice of QM Stores 

turned over to Lieut J.J.Akard 

March 2
nd

 1863 
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Invoice of Quartermasters Stores turned over by Capt[.] W.C. Human A[.]A[.]Q[.]M 1
st
 Batt 8

th
 

Cav MSM at Newtonia Mo to Lieut[.] JJ Akard Co "A" 8
th

 Cav MSM March 2
nd

 1863 

 

No or Quat.  Articles 

2 Two   Waggan Sheets 

2 Two   Quires Fouls Cap Paper 

1 One   Sheet Blotting Paper 

4 four   Sheets Envelop Paper 

25 Twenty five  Steel Pans 

 

I certify that I have this day turned over to the officer above named the articles specified in the 

foregoing List. 

Capt[.] W.C. Human Co C 8
th

 Cav MSM A[.]A[.]Q[.]M[.] 1
st
 Batt 
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Invoice of Quartermasters Stores turned over by Capt W.C. Human A[.]A[.]Q[.]M[.] 1
st
 Batt 8

th
 

Cav MSM at Newtonia Mo to Lieut[.] J J Akard Co "A" 8
th

 Cav MSM March 2
nd

 1863 

 

No or Quantity  Articles   Condition 

2 Two   Waggan Sheets 

2 Two   Two Quires Fouls Cap Paper 

1 One   One Sheet Blotting Paper 

4 Four   Sheets Envelope Paper 

25 Twenty five Steel Pans 

 

I certify that I have this day turned over to the officer above named the articles specified in the 

foregoing List. 

Capt[.] W.C. Human Co C 8
th

 Cav MSM A[.]A[.]Q[.]M[.] 1
st
 Batt 
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Invoice of Quartermasters Stores turned over by Capt[.] W.C Human A[.]A[.]Q[.]M[.] 1
st
 Batt 8

th
 

Cav MSM at Newtonia Mo to Lieut[.] JJ Akard Co "A" 8
th

 Cav MSM March 2
nd

 1863 

 

No or Quty[.]  Articles 

2 Two   Waggan Sheets 

2 Two   Quires fouls Cap. Paper 

1 One   Sheet Blotting Paper 

4 Four   Four sheets Envelope Paper 



25 Twenty five Steel Pans 

 

I certify that I have this day turned over to the officer above named the articles specified in the 

foregoing List[.] 

Capt[.] WC Human Co "C" 8
th

 Cav MSM A[.]A[.]Q[.]M[.] 
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List of Quartermaster's Property, &c., Transferred to Thos. A Wakefield Lieut[.] Co "A" 8
th

 

MSM [text stricken through] U.S.A. at Cassville Mo by J B Dexter Lt[.] & A.A. Quartermaster 

U.S.A. at Springfield Mo 

November 2
nd

 1863 

 

Number or Quantity  Articles  Cost  Condition 

1 One    […] Shoeing Tools 

 

I certify, that I have transferred to Thos A Wakefield Co "A" 8
th

 M.S.M [text stricken through] 

U.S.A., the articles specified in the foregoing list. 

JB Dexter 

Lieut. 2
nd

 […] A[.]A[.]Q[.]M[.] 

 

[page 6] 

Invoices of QM Stores 

2
nd

 Nov 1863 
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List of Quartermaster's Property, &c., Transferred to Thos. A Wakefield Lieut[.] Co "A" 8
th

 

MSM [text stricken through] U.S.A. at Cassville Mo by J B Dexter Lt[.] & A.A. Quartermaster 

U.S.A. at Springfield Mo 

November 2
nd

 1863 

 

Number or Quantity  Articles  Cost  Condition 

1 One    […] Shoeing Tools 

 

I certify, that I have transferred to Thos A Wakefield Co "A" 8
th

 M.S.M [text stricken through] 

U.S.A., the articles specified in the foregoing list. 

JB Dexter 

Lieut. 2
nd

 […] A[.]A[.]Q[.]M[.] 

 


